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INTER-LUMEN Sp.).
91-328 t6dz

Polna 14/16

Tel. 42 611-64-17,19

Opis produktu

LED3-GR

» |P: 54

Dane aktualne na dzien: 19-05-2024 08:02

Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/led3-gr-ziel-914-4w-230vapollo-ip54-p-21186.html

LED3-GR ziel. 91/4,4W 230V~APOLLO

IP54

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» IP

Negocjacja

65,85 PLN

53,54 PLN
Dostepny od reki
24 godziny

L262

LED3-GR
5905949082917
31.50.21-00.90
APOLLO

54

tak
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